Table 1
Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2438 - 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL

CAPTION
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BLACKENED SQUARE
SYMBOL




$20.00 TWY$
$40.00 FRTY$
$50.00 FFTY$
$100 ONHN
$150 ONFF
$200 TOHN
$500 FVHN
$1,000 ONTH




Table 2

Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2438 - 4.0

Prize Amount Approximate Number | Approximate Odds are
of Winners* 1lin **
$20.00 2,544,000 7.50
$40.00 890,400 21.43
$50.00 1,017,600 18.75
$100 890,400 21.43
$150 79,500 240.00
$200 154,230 123.71
$500 13,833 1,379.31
$2,000 600 31,800.00
$20,000 50 381,600.00
$1,000,000 8 2,385,000.00

*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of
actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution,

sales and number of prizes claimed.

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.41. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize
level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.



