Table 1 Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2438 - 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL	CAPTION
A	
В	
С	
D	
Е	
F	
G	
Н	
I	
J	
K	
L	
M	
N	
O	
P	
Q	
R	
S	
T	
U	
V	
W	
X	
Y	
Z	
BLACKENED SQUARE	
SYMBOL	

\$20.00	TWY\$
\$40.00	FRTY\$
\$50.00	FFTY\$
\$100	ONHN
\$150	ONFF
\$200	TOHN
\$500	FVHN
\$1,000	ONTH

Table 2 Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2438 - 4.0

Prize Amount	Approximate Number of Winners*	Approximate Odds are 1 in **
\$20.00	2,544,000	7.50
\$40.00	890,400	21.43
\$50.00	1,017,600	18.75
\$100	890,400	21.43
\$150	79,500	240.00
\$200	154,230	123.71
\$500	13,833	1,379.31
\$2,000	600	31,800.00
\$20,000	50	381,600.00
\$1,000,000	8	2,385,000.00

^{*}The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, sales and number of prizes claimed.

^{**}The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.41. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.